
District 

--------
Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 

Richmond 
Atlanta. 
Chicago (a) 
St.Lou.is 

Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
Sa.n Francisc'J 

! State Banks 
: members 
:June 12,1920 

- - - - - - - -
36 

132 
40 

108 

53 
71 

338 
84 

102 
56' 

152 
183 

------ - - ·- - - -
Total 1,355 

.· 

CAMPAIGN FOR MID43ER SfATE BANKS 
(WEEKLY REPORT) 

Federal Reserve Board, X -1802 

Washington, D.C. 

State Banks 
: members 

this date 

-------
36 

132 
40 

108 

53 
71 

339 
85 

lo4 
56 

155 
184 

Saturday~ June. 19,1920. 

Increase : Eligible : Eligible 
during :non-mambers:non-members: 
week :June 12,19~0 this dat.e : . . 

Decrease 
during 
;veek 

Percentage of 
state bank 
members to total 
state banks 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
0 163 163 0 18 
0 250 250 0 35 
0 267 267 0 13 
0 500 500 0 18 

0 562 562 0 9 
0 707 707 0 9 
l 1, 9o4 1, 903 1 15 
1 919 918 1 8 

2 661 659 2 lit . 
0 880 880 0 6 
7 3el 378 3 29 .,1 

1 599 598 1 24 
- - - - - - - - - - -- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - - ... - .. - .... . 

1,363 s . 7, 793 1s 785 8 15 . 

a ~ Two admissions and one withdrawal 

' -
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